LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

UV 3 (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU 3EME DAN

07.04.2024
Epreuves
1er dan -
v/ (+40pts) BELLAMY MARION (62, HDF) AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE
v/ (+40pts) DERAMBURE VICKY (62, HDF) JC LAPUGNOY
v/ (+0pts) DUBUISSON EMMANUELLE (62, HDF) JC CARVINOIS
v/ (+20pts) FERON CELINE (62, HDF) JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE
v/ #17pts) GROUX LYLOU (62, HDF ) JC MAZINGARBOIS
v +10pts) HENNEREZ LOANNE (62, HDF ) JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE
v/ +10pts) HENNEREZ YNES (62, HDF ) JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE
v (+40pts) HERMAND LOUNA (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS
v (+20pts) JAFFRE ANAELLE (62, HDF ) ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE
v/ +10pts) JANKOWSKI LALIE (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB BOIS-BERNARD
v/ +10pts) MARMIGNON KYARA (62, HDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62
v/ (+30pts) MORMENTYN JULIETTE (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB LEFOREST
v/ (+30pts) OUZANI IMANE (62, HDF) OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62
v/ (+10pts) RAOULT MATHILDE (62, HDF ) US LESTREMOISE
v
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(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

RUDZKI MALIA (62, HDF)
RYCKEWAERT MARGOT (62, HDF)
SERRURIER EMMA (62, HDF)

VAN DE WOESTYNE ANJA (62, HDF)

WILLEMAN DORIANNE (62, HDF)

WILLEMS DEMUYNCK CAMILLE (62, HDF )

WOROPAJ DOUALAS JUSTINE (62, HDF )

2eme dan

CRETON HELOISE (62, HDF)
DUQUENNOY LILI (62, HDF)
FASQUELLE CHRISTINE (62, HDF )
LECLERCQ JOSEPHINE (62, HDF)
ROGEZ MARIE (62, HDF)
TALLEUX ANAIS (62, HDF)

TOPOLJSKI CLARA (62, HDF)

Ter dan
ANDRZEJEWSKI GABIN (62, HDF )
BLOT TOM (62, HDF)
BOTTIN THEO (62, HDF)
BOU ALEXANDRE (62, HDF)
BOURDEAU ZACHARY (62, HDF)
BOURSIER ALEXANDRE (62, HDF )
BRAEMS SACHA (62, HDF)
BRUNET MATHEO (62, HDF)

BUREAU FLORIAN (62, HDF)

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO CLUB BOIS-BERNARD

JUDO CLUB BOIS-BERNARD

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

C LOISIRS LAGRANGE - WINGLES

J.C. CALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

J.C.VENDINOIS

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JC PONT A VENDINOIS

JUDO CLUB DE BEAURAINS

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC CARVINOIS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

J.C. CALAISIEN

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE
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(+20pts) CABRAL FERNANDES ENZO (62, HDF) JC CARVINOIS

+optsy CARETTE AXEL (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB ISBERGUES
+s0pts) CARRE SASHA (62, HDF) ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS
+opts) CATEZ ANTOINE (62, HDF ) J.C. CALAISIEN

(+20pts) CLEMENT LOUIS (62, HDF) JC AUCHELLOIS

+opts) CLOUTIER LOUKA (62, HDF ) J.C. CALAISIEN

(+20pts) COMPAGNON BENOIT (62, HDF ) JC CARVINOIS

(+10pts) COSTE ARTHUR (62, HDF ) AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE
(+40pts) COUSIN MARTIAL (62, HDF) TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU
(+30pts) COUSIN REMI (62, HDF ) ACAMA

+opts) DAIX THIBAULT (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS
+10pts) DAVID GABRIEL (62, HDF) ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS
+opts) DEBERGHES FLORIAN (62, HDF ) ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS
+10pts) DELEBECQUE JULES (62, HDF ) IPPON CLUB ROUVROYSIEN
(+20pts) DELPECH LOUIS (62, HDF) JCB ARRAS

#17pts) DEMONT CHRISTOPHE (62, HDF ) JC D HESDIN

(+40pts) DESCAUDIN NOA (62, HDF ) HENIN JUDO

(+20pts) DEVILLE CLEMENT (62, HDF ) OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62
+s0pts) DEWILDE ENZO (62, HDF ) OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62
+7pts) DUBOIS BASTIEN (62, HDF ) JC COURRIEROIS

(+30pts) DUPUY AXEL (62, HDF) JC MAZINGARBOIS

(+30pts) FAROUX RA"HAEL (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS
(+10pts) GOLLIOT LOUIS (62, HDF) HARAGEI - LAVENTIE
+opts) GOSSE MATHEO (62, HDF) JC CARVINOIS

+10pts) GRAGNANI--WILLEMAN LUCAS (62, HDF) AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS
(+20pts) GUIGOZ LUCAS (62, HDF ) JC BRUAYSIEN
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(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

GUIGOZ MATHYS (62, HDF)

HENNEREZ ETIENNE (62, HDF )

HODGKINSON JOSEPH (62, HDF)

HURTREL RAFAEL (62, HDF)
IZNASNI WALID (62, HDF)
JOLY ADAM (62, HDF )
LEBLANC SAMUEL (62, HDF )
LEGRAIN RAPHAEL (62, HDF )
LEMOINE MARTIN (62, HDF)
MARTINOT LUCAS (62, HDF)
MERLIN MAEL (62, HDF )
MEURIN JULES (62, HDF)
MINOT JORDAN (62, HDF )
MINOT NORLAN (62, HDF )
MISLANGHE ADRIEN (62, HDF)
MUSTAR LUCAS (62, HDF)
PELIKS THOMAS (62, HDF )
PENNELLE LOUIS (62, HDF)
PETIT GABRIEL (62, HDF)
POTIER MAXIME (62, HDF )
POULET KINAI (62, HDF)
RAVAUX ESTEBAN (62, HDF)
ROKICKI THEO (62, HDF)
SERGENT NATHAN (62, HDF)
SIMONI ESTEBAN (62, HDF )

SPEYSER LUCAS (62, HDF)

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

ACAMA

U.S.A.L. JUDO JUJITSU

MARCK JUDO

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC LAPUGNOY

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JC HARNESIEN

J.C. CALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

J. JIU-JITSU CLUB SALLAUMINOIS

JC DE GIVENCHY EN GOHELLE

ACAMA

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

ACAMA

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

ACAMA

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC AUCHELLOIS

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JC BRUAYSIEN
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(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

STEVANOSKI TIMEO (62, HDF)
SZABO NAO (62, HDF)

THORIGNY MATHEO (62, HDF)
VANHOVE LEOPOLD (62, HDF)
VARRIER REMY (62, HDF )

VIAL LEMONNIER LEOPAUL (62, HDF )
VIGUIE ANTOINE (62, HDF )

WAC MATHIS (62, HDF)

WAVRANT BAPTISTE (62, HDF )

WIART LAURENT (62, HDF)

2éme dan
ASSET REMY (62, HDF )
BAILLEUL PAUL (62, HDF)
BARRE ALEXANDRE (62, HDF )
BOROWSKI ANTOINE (62, HDF)
CAULIEZ DIMITRY (62, HDF)
DELEU NATHAN (62, HDF )
DENEUBOURG ENGUERRAND (62, HDF)
DEPLANQUE CHARLY (62, HDF)
DEVULDER ANTHIME (62, HDF)
DEWAULLE FREDERIC (62, HDF)
DUPUY ARNO (62, HDF)
FERMON TOMAZ (62, HDF)
FOUILLOUD SAMUEL (62, HDF )
GELLEE CAMILLE (62, HDF )

GUEVORTE FLAVIEN (62, HDF)

JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS

JC COURRIEROIS

IPPON CLUB ROUVROYSIEN

CAM OIGNIES

JUDO CLUB DE BEAURAINS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

HENIN JUDO

JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC LAPUGNOY

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JC AUCHELLOIS

MARCK JUDO

ACAMA

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

ECOLE DE JUDO DES 2 SOURCES

JC LAPUGNOY

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

US LESTREMOISE

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

JC D HESDIN

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST
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(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

HENAULT LUCAS (62, HDF)
HOSTALIER ADRIEN (62, HDF )
HOSTALIER CLEMENT (62, HDF)
JUEZ MAXENCE (62, HDF )
LECOMPTE MAEL (62, HDF )
LEIGNEL ARNAUD (62, HDF )
LEQUIN LOUIS (62, HDF)
LESENNE MATHIEU (62, HDF)
LOGEZ DOMINIQUE (62, HDF )
LOGEZ NATHAN (62, HDF)
PROYART SIMON (62, HDF )
ROBIN LUCAS (62, HDF )

VECHE BAPTISTE (62, HDF)

3eme dan
BAZZO-BORTOT THEOPHYL (62, HDF)
BOROWSKI NICOLAS (62, HDF )
CHARLET JONATHAN (62, HDF)
COINTE VINCENT (62, HDF )
GUILLOT NOLAN (62, HDF )
LEFEBVRE DYLAN (62, HDF)

LHERMITTE JEAN MICHEL (62, HDF)

J.C. CALAISIEN

JC AUCHELLOIS

JC AUCHELLOIS

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JC COURRIEROIS

US LESTREMOISE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

COULOGNE JUDO CLUB

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JC BRUAYSIEN

ACAMA

MARCK JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

ACAMA

JC BRUAYSIEN

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU



